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Apple ll Add-ons 3
Name

RAM Cards
2-1021 U-RAM 16132

2-1020 U-RAM 32
2-1030 U-RAM 64
2-1040 U-RAM 128

Printer lnterfaces
2-1110 U-S232
2-1230 U-CENT
2-1240 U-PRINT 16

2-1250 U-PRINT 64
2-1242 U-PRINT CAB

lnterfaces
2-1120 U-PORT
2-1122 U-2PORT
2-1130 U-BCD
2-1220 U-DT
2-1214 U-A/D+
2-1215 U-A/D+

Enhancements
2-1335 U-2EXPAND
2-1336 U-2EXPAND
2-1360 U-CCT
2-1310 U-280
2-1350 U-TALK
2-1330 U-TERM

Drives and Monitors
10-4012 U-SAVE
10-4013 U.SAVE
5-1 020 U-VIEW

Serial interface (CCS compatible) 35.00

Centronics interface 32.00

Buffered (16K) serial & Centronics 65.00
Buffered (16K) serial & Centronics 95.00

Centronics cable for U-P 16164 10.00

Description

16K RAM
32KRAM card
64K RAM card
128KRAM card

8 serial interface
2 serial interface
Panel meter interface
Digital l/O and timer'
8 channel l2bit ND
16 channel 12 bit A/D

80 col display (expandable)

80 col and 64K RAM

Clock, Calend ar and Timer
Processor card
Speech synthesiser
80 col card for ll+

Drive with controller
Drive without co ntro I le r

12" green monitor

Price
f each

36.00
48.00
75.00

1 10.00

Compatibility
ll+ lle

N
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Y
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120.00
70.00
50.00
60.00

225.00
225.00

32.00
64.00
45.00
35.00
20.00

100.00

21 5.00
145.00
79.00

Y
Y
Y

Y
Y
Y

1 off 10 off 100 off

28.00 20.00 12.00

Software Protection (do ng I e )

2-1U2 UNSCRUMPI2 Software protection card



4 IBM PCAdd-ons
Part Name

Business Gard
IBM-BC
IBM-BC
IBM-BC
IBM-BC
IBM-UP

Description Price
f each

160.00
195.00
230.00
265.00

35.00

250.00
250.00

95.00

The IBM
1-2010
1-2020
1-2030
1-2040
1-2090

64K multifunction card
128K m u ltifu nction ca rd
192K m u ltifu nction ca rd
256K m u ltifu nction ca rd

64K u pg rade

The IBM PC Science Card
1-1010 IBM-SC
1-1020 IBM-SC
1-1050 IBM-Dlo

Data acquisition 8 channels
Data acqu isition 16 channels
Digitall/O card

These cards should work with all IBM PC compatible micros with fullfeatured slots.



Software 5
Part Narne Description Price Price Runs on

[:ifn tfi'n
14-1000 SB Structured basic 35.00 30.00 ll+,lle, and UCOM2S?
14-2000 PD Perspective drawing 15.00 13.00 ll+, lle, and UCOM2S2
14-3000 TEAM lntegrated database 59.50 47.60 ll+,lle, and UCOM2S2
14-3040 TEAM lntegrated database 59.50 47.60 llc only

U-SCI Ltd our software subsidiary offers software for laboratory techniques such as GC,

LC and lR plus contract programming services.



6 U-MlGRocomputerSystems
Part Name Description Price

f each

Gomplete Systems - Apple compatible
L1500 U-COMS1 System 1 black box controller 199.00
U1550 U-COMS2 System 2complete with keyboard, 429.00

one drive and 80K RAM
L1554 U-COMS2 System2complete with keyboard, 539.00

two drives and 80K RAM

Components
L1000 U-COM2 64K compatible motherboard 179.00
L1100 U-COM2|40 40 col display card 28.00
L1150 U-COM2/80 80 col display card 40.00
L1200 U-COM PSU Power supply 2.5w 30.00
4-1250 U-COM CASE Plain rectangular case 25.00

U-Micros undertakes complete turnkey system work using above hardw are, interfaces
and special software.
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How to Order
By telephone, telex, or letter stating, order number, your name and
address, shipment details and items required. The order will then be
prepared pending payment (see below).

Terms and Gonditions
Price: f sterling ex works Warrington including export packing suitable for

airfreight. Proformas on request.

Payment: a) By cheque ortelegraphictransfer priorto shipment.
b) By confirmed irrevocable letter of credit on UK bank all charges to
account of drawer.
c) 30 Day credit account may be applied for once a sales track record
exists. Please provide bank reference and two trade references.
Accounts take 30-60 days to arrange via our Export Credits Agent.

Delivery: Normally 10-16 days. However the letter of credit terms should allow
us 30 days to ship and present documents. Add to this time the time it
takesforthe letterof creditto be received by us.

Validity: Prices are subject to change without notice except that prices confirmed
attime of ordering arefirm for60 days.

Warranty: 1 2 months against defects in materials and workmanship.

Banker: Midland Bank PLC, Bridge Street, Warrington, Cheshire.

Minimum The normal minimum order value to qualify for these prices is f1000.orders: A 20%small order charge will applyto smailer orders. A start-up order
may be required from new distributors.

Trial New distributors may order up to f250.00 worth on a "try and see'30orders: day credit arrangement.
Subsequent orders as above.

Apple, trademark Apple Computer lnc
THE TEAM, trademark U-Microcomputers Ltd.
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