U-MICRO

DISTRIBUTOR PRICES

7710

1500 +m

1161

X

2 Contents

Distributor Prices

	page
Apple][add-ons	3
IBM PC add-ons	4
Software	5
U-Micro computer systems	6
How to order	7
Terms	7

		, the io.			
Part	Name	Description	Price £each	Compa II+	atibility lle
RAM Car	ds				
2-1021	U-RAM 16/32	16K RAM	36.00	Υ	N
2-1020	U-RAM 32	32K RAM card	48.00	Y	N
2-1030	U-RAM 64	64K RAM card	75.00	Y	Y
2–1040	U-RAM 128	128K RAM card	110.00	Y	Y
Printer Ir	nterfaces				
2-1110	U-S232	Serial interface (CCS compatible)	35.00	Y	Y
2-1230	U-CENT	Centronics interface	32.00	Y	Y
2-1240	U-PRINT 16	Buffered (16K) serial & Centronics	65.00	Y	Y
2-1250	U-PRINT 64	Buffered (16K) serial & Centronics	95.00	Y	Y
2-1242	U-PRINT CAB	Centronics cable for U-P 16/64	10.00	Y	Y
Interface	es				
2-1120	U-PORT	8 serial interface	120.00	Υ	Y
2-1122	U-2PORT	2 serial interface	70.00	Y	Y
2-1130	U-BCD	Panel meter interface	50.00	Y	Y
2-1220	U-DT	Digital I/O and timer ·	60.00	Y	Y
2-1214	U-A/D+	8 channel 12 bit A/D	225.00	Y	Y
2–1215	U-A/D+	16 channel 12 bit A/D	225.00	Υ	Υ
Enhance	ements				
2-1335	U-2EXPAND	80 col display (expandable)	32.00	N	Υ
2-1336	U-2EXPAND	80 col and 64K RAM	64.00	N	Y
2-1360	U-CCT	Clock, Calendar and Timer	45.00	Y	Υ
2-1310				Y	Y
2-1350	U-TALK	Speech synthesiser	20.00	Y	Y
2–1330	U-TERM	80 col card for II+	100.00	Y	N
Drives a	nd Monitors				
10-4012	U-SAVE	Drive with controller	215.00	Y	Y
10-4013	U-SAVE	Drive without controller	145.00	Υ	Y
5-1020	U-VIEW	12" green monitor	79.00	Y	Y

Software Protection (dongle)

2–1442 UNSCRUMP/2 Software protection card 1 off 10 off 28.00 20.00 12.00

4 IBM PC Add-ons

Part	Name	Description	Price £ each	
The IBM	l Business Card	d		
1-2010	IBM-BC	64K multifunction card	160.00	
1-2020	IBM-BC	128K multifunction card	195.00	
1-2030	IBM-BC	192K multifunction card	230.00	
1-2040	IBM-BC	256K multifunction card	265.00	
1–2090	IBM-UP	64K upgrade	35.00	
The IBM PC Science Card				
1-1010	IBM-SC	Data acquisition 8 channels	250.00	
1-1020	IBM-SC	Data acquisition 16 channels	250.00	
1-1050	IBM-DIO	Digital I/O card	95.00	

These cards should work with all IBM PC compatible micros with full featured slots.

Software 5

Part	Name	Description	Price £ each 5–25	Price £ each 25+	Runs on
14-1000	SB	Structured basic	35.00	30.00	II+, IIe, and UCOM2S2
14-2000	PD	Perspective drawing	15.00	13.00	II+, IIe, and UCOM2S2
14-3000	TEAM	Integrated database	59.50	47.60	II+, IIe, and UCOM2S2
14-3040	TEAM	Integrated database	59.50	47.60	llconly

U-SCI Ltd our software subsidiary offers software for laboratory techniques such as GC, LC and IR plus contract programming services.

110

6 U-MICRO Computer Systems

Part	Name	Description	Price £ each			
Comple	te Systems – Appl	e compatible				
4-1500	U-COMS1	System 1 black box controller	199.00			
4–1550	U-COMS2	System 2 complete with keyboard, one drive and 80K RAM	429.00			
4-1554	U-COMS2	System 2 complete with keyboard, two drives and 80K RAM	539.00			
Components						
4-1000	U-COM2	64K compatible motherboard	179.00			
4-1100	U-COM2/40	40 col display card	28.00			
4-1150	U-COM2/80	80 col display card	40.00			
4-1200	U-COM PSU	Power supply 2.5w	30.00			
4-1250	U-COM CASE	Plain rectangular case	25.00			

U-Micros undertakes complete turnkey system work using above hardware, interfaces and special software.

How to Order

By telephone, telex, or letter stating, order number, your name and address, shipment details and items required. The order will then be prepared pending payment (see below).

Terms and Conditions

Price: £ sterling ex works Warrington including export packing suitable for

airfreight. Proformas on request.

Payment: a) By cheque or telegraphic transfer prior to shipment.

b) By confirmed irrevocable letter of credit on UK bank all charges to

account of drawer.

c) 30 Day credit account may be applied for once a sales track record exists. Please provide bank reference and two trade references.

Accounts take 30-60 days to arrange via our Export Credits Agent.

Delivery: Normally 10-16 days. However the letter of credit terms should allow us 30 days to ship and present documents. Add to this time the time it

takes for the letter of credit to be received by us.

Validity: Prices are subject to change without notice except that prices confirmed

at time of ordering are firm for 60 days.

Warranty: 12 months against defects in materials and workmanship.

Banker: Midland Bank PLC, Bridge Street, Warrington, Cheshire.

Minimum The normal minimum order value to qualify for these prices is £1000. orders: A 20% small order charge will apply to smaller orders. A start-up order

may be required from new distributors.

Trial New distributors may order up to £250.00 worth on a "try and see" 30 orders:

day credit arrangement.

Subsequent orders as above.

U-MICRO

U-Microcomputers Limited, Winstanley Industrial Estate, Long Lane, Warrington, Cheshire WA2 8PR, England Telephone 0925 54117 Telex 629279 UMICRO G

